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Elmira

Read to a Dog
Wednesdays (September 14 - October 19) from 4-5 p.m.

Adult Book Club
Tuesday, September 27 & October 25 from 6:30-7:30 p.m.

Crafternoons: Emoji Pins
Wednesday, September 28 from 4:30-5:30 p.m.

Discovery Time
Mondays (October 3 - 31) from 11:15-11:45 a.m.

Let's Talk About Books
Wednesday, October 12 from 11 a.m-12 p.m.

Craft-Tastic: Tissue Paper Letters
Thursday, October 13 from 4:30-5:30 p.m.

Escape the Haunted Library
Monday, October 24 from 6:30-7:30 p.m.

St. Jacobs

Discovery Time
Thursday, September 29 & October 20 from 9:30-10 a.m.

Bloomingdale

Sit & Stitch
Wednesday, September 14 & October 12 from 7-8 p.m.

Adult Book Club
Wednesday, September 21 & October 26 from 2-3 p.m.

Breslau Satellite Location

Parent & Tween CraftEve: Macramé Rainbows
Tuesday, October 4 from 7-7:45 p.m.
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Wellesley
Discovery Time
Wednesdays (September 28 - October 26) from 9:30-10 a.m.

Baby and Me
Wednesdays (September 28 - October 26) from 11-11:30 a.m.

Adult Book Club
Wednesday, October 19 from 2:00-3:00 p.m.

Escape the Haunted Library
Monday, October 17 from 6:30-7:30 p.m.

Crafternoons: CD Scratch Art
Wednesday, October 26 from 4:30-5:30 p.m.

Linwood

Discovery Time
Thursdays (September 29 - October 27) from 10:15-10:45 a.m.
Craft-Tastic: Paper Bag Star
Thursday, September 29 from 4:30-5:30 p.m.

St. Clements

Discovery Time
Tuesdays (October 4 - October 25) from 9:30-10 a.m.

Fresh Air Flicks: Ghostbusters: Afterlife
Friday, October 14 from 7-9 p.m.

Mad Science Workshop
Monday, October 24 from 1-2 p.m.

Plus virtual programs for all ages!
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Ready, Set, Go, Kindergarten
Tuesdays (October 4 - November 8) from 10:30-11:30 a.m.
Music Bingo: Spooky Tunes
Tuesday, October 25 from 7-8 p.m.

New Dundee

Discovery Time
Wednesdays (October 5 - November 16) from 9:30-10:15 a.m

Building Community with Divonify
Wednesday, September 28 from 7-8 p.m.

New Hamburg

Drop-in Crochet Club
Wednesdays (September 28 - November 16) from 6:30-8 p.m.

Escape the Haunted Library
Monday, October 3 from 6:30-7:30 p.m.

Discovery Time with Divonify
Wednesday, October 5 from 9:30-10 a.n.

Thrills & Chills: A Spooky Evening with Author Cyndi MacMillan
Tuesday, October 11 from 7-8 p.m.

Crafternoons: Autumnal Bookmarks
Wednesday, October 12 from 4:30-5:30 p.m.

Parent & Tween CraftEve: Spooky String Art
Wednesday, October 19 from 7-7:45 p.m.

Local River Monsters
presented with Doors Open Waterloo Region E ; Region of Waterloo
/
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Discovery Time
Fridays (September 30 - October 28) from 9:30-10 a.m.

Discovery Walk at F.W.R Dickson Wilderness Area
Tuesday, September 27 from 11-11:30 a.m.

Building Community with Divonify
Wednesday, October 19 from 7-8 p.m.

i Mad Science Workshop
| Monday, October 24 from 3-4 p.m.

Craft-Tastic: DIY Duct Tape Pencil Case
Thursday, October 27 from 4:30-5:30 p.m.

Plus virtual programs for all ages!
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Virtual Programs

{ Code. Like a Kid.
Tuesdays (September 27 - November 1) from 4-4:45 p.m.

Adult Craft Night: Paper Pumpkins
Thursday, September 29 from 7-8 p.m.

Paint Night with A.Decker: Pumpkins
\ Thursday, October 6 from 7-8 p.m.
)

An Evening with David Demchuk
Tuesday, October 11 from 7-8 p.m.

Ugly Craft Night
Thursday, October 13 from 7-8 p.m.

The Mad Hermit of Hantsport:
Growing up Weird and Autistic in Rural Nova Soctia in the 90s
Tuesday, October 18 from 7-8 p.m.

From Books to Full-Length Novels:
Behind the Scenes with Author Carolyn Huizinga Mills
Thursday, October 20 from 7-8 p.m.

Adult Craft Night: Paper Dahlia Wreaths
” Thursday, October 27 from 7-8 p.m.

Plus in-person programs for all ages!
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